
Standard

Deluxe
(with gel polish)

Paraffin Wax

£ 20.00

£ 30.00

Standard

Deluxe
(with gel polish)

£ 25.00
£ 40.00

£ 15.00Gel Polish

MANICURE PADICURE

Uper Lip
Chin
Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Side Burns 
Jaw Line
Jaw Line & Chin
Hair Line
Glabella

£18
£18
£65
£75
£18
£30
£40
£25
£10

£13
£13
£60
£70
£15
£25
£35
£20
£8

£10
£10
£55
£65
£10
£21
£32
£16
£6

Face Laser (Single) (6 course) (8 course)

Value

Holiday Package

Value

Value

Value

Standard Pedicure

Standard Manicure

B E A U T Y
UNVEIL YOUR TRUE BEAUTY

Roots Touch up

Full Head colour

Full Head (H/L)

T Section (H/L)

Capped (H/L)

Balayage

£ 30.00

£ 55.00

£ 75.00

£ 45.00

£ 55.00

£ 95.00

From

From

From

From

From

From

£ 7.00
£ 45.00
£ 25.00

Mehndi
Party Makeup
Party Hair

15(min)

30(min)

1h

£ 35

£ 65

£ 95

Electrolysis MAKE UP

Hena Wax Treatment
Keratin Treatment
Perming
Olapex Treatment

£ 35.00 

£ 95.00

£ 75.00

£ 50.00

From

From

From

From

HAIR TREATMENT

Hijama x 8

Hijma x 8 cups+ 20min

Fire cupping(Standard)

Hijama & any Massage

£ 35.00
£ 50.00

£ 65.00

Eyebrows
Upper Lips or Chin
Full Face
Fore Head
Sides

£ 5.00
£ 3.00
£ 15.00
£ 4.00 
£ 8.00

THREADING HIJAMA (Cupping)

COLOUR

C.T.M 

Fruit Facial 
Deluxe Facial 
Gold or Diamond FaciaL
Whitening Facial 

£ 15.00 

£ 20.00
£ 25.00
£ 35.00
£ 40.00
£ 50.00
£ 55.00

£ 55.00

£ 75.00
£ 75.00
£ 110.00 
£ 290.00 

Indian Head Massage

Back Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Full Body Massage

£ 20.00

£ 20.00

£ 45.00

£ 40.00

(30min)

(30min)

(1hr)

(1hr)

MASSAGE Under Arms
Full Arms
Half Arms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Full Back
Bikini Line
Holly Wood
Chest & Abdomen
Full Body
Full Body(inc-face)

£30
£95
£60
£130
£75
£100
£48
£65
£65
£450
£500

£25
£80
£55
£108
£70
£95
£40
£60
£60
£300
£350

£21
£75
£50
£100
£68
£90
£36
£55
£55
£200
£225

(Single) (6 course) (8 course)BODY LASER

£ 15.00

£ 10.00

£ 5.00

£ 10.00

£ 25.00

£ 30.00

£ 25.00

£ 22.00

Straight Trim 

V or U Shape

Side Fring or Front Fringo 

Wash  & Blow dry

Hair Straightening

Dressed Curls

Children cut

£ 15.00 

£ 20.00

£ 10.00

£ 25.00

£ 25.00

£ 25.00

£ 10.00

HAIR CUT & STYLINGClassic Lashes

Hybrid Lashes

Russian Lashes

Lash Removal

Lash Infill

£ 35.00

£ 45.00

£ 55.00

£ 10.00

£ 20.00

Eye Brows Tint
Eye Lash Tint
Lash Lift
Brow Lomination
(inc Tint+Shape)

Microblading

£ 08.00
£ 12.00
£ 25.00
£ 30.00

£ 190.00

LASHES TINT

Eye brows

Upper Lips or Chin

Full Face

Under Arms

Full Arms

Half Arms

£ 6.00

£ 4.00

£ 16.00

£  8.00

£ 15.00

£ 10.00

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Body

Full Bikini wax

Bikni Line

£ 20.00

£ 15.00

£ 65.00

£ 20.0/30.0

£ 10.00

WAXING

NAIL

From

From

From

From

From

From

(Cleaning, Toning, Moisturizing

03 Bridal Facial 
Microdermabrasion 
Microneedling 
Skin Peeling 
Hydra Facial 
(Course of 3) 
Hydra (30 Mint) 
(Course of 3) £ 120.00

FACIAL 

07534 304427

Face bleach £ 15.00

From

Many More Like. Milia, Skin Tag, Spider Veins, Blood Spots
Epilation Hair Removed, Ear Piercing 

allovabeauty.co.uk allovabeauty.co.uk 

allovabeauty_official 

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 

10am to 6pm 10am to 5pm 11am to 4pm 

Mon-Fri Saturday Sunday
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