

UNVEIL YOUR TRUE BEAUT Many More Like. Milia, Skin Tag, Spider Veins, Blood Spots Epilation Hair Removed, Ear Piercing



OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Mon-Fri Saturday Sunday 10am to 6pm 10am to 5pm 11am to 4pm 👷 allovabeauty.co.uk 🧧 allovabeauty.co.uk allovabeauty_official Social@allovabeauty.co.uk www.allovabeauty.co.uk 01217169810 07534 304427 9-11 Barnabas Road **Erdington B23 6sh**

PACKAGE

Touch of beauty

- ★ Brow Wax & Tint
- Lash Lift And Tint
- **Gel Manicure**
- **Gel Pedicure**
- Wash & Blow Dry

Value £150 Special Offer £120 ¦

Relaxing

- ★ Indian Head Massage
- ★ Back Massage
- ★ Luxury Facial osion + deluxe facial)
- ★ Standard Pedicure
- ★ Standard Manicure

Value £155 Special Offer £124

Beach Girls



- ★ Lvl Lashes
- ★ Under Arms Wax
- 1/2 Legs Wax \star
- **Bikni Wax** \star
- Gel Pedicure Special Offer £96 \star

Holiday Package

- \star Full Body Wax
- Lash Lift And Tint
- **Brow Wax And Tint** \star
- **Gel manicure**
- Value £175 Special Offer £140

Value £120

Wash & Blow Dry \star

Bridal Bliss Beauty

- ★ Hair & Makeup
- manicure & pedicure
- **Body Wax** \star
- **Body exfoliting** \star
- Faical & Mehndi \bigstar

Special Offer £500

Electro	lysis	MAKE UP		
15(min) 30(min) 1h	£ 35 £ 65 £ 95	Mehndi From £ 7.00 Party Makeup £ 45.00 Party Hair From £ 25.00		
	LASER	(Single)	(6 course)	(8 course)
Under Arms		£30	£25	£21
Full Arms		£95	£80	£75
Half Arms		£60	£55	£50
Full Legs		£130	£108	£100
Half Legs		£75	£70	£68
Full Back		£100	£95	£90
Bikini Line		£48	£40	£36
Holly Wood		£65	£60	£55
Chest & Abdo	omen	£65	£60	£55
Full Body		£450	£300	£200
Full Body(inc	-face)	£500	£350	£225

THREA	DI	NG	HIJA	MA (Cupping)	
Eyebrows Upper Lips or Chin Full Face Fore Head Sides	£ 5.0 £ 3.0 £ 15. £ 4.0 £ 8.0	0 .00 0	Fire cupping	Hijama x 8£ 35.00Hijama x 8 cups+ 20min£ 50.00Fire cupping(Standard)Hijama & any Massage£ 65.00	
WAXING					
Eye brows		£ 6.00	Full Legs	£ 20.00	
Upper Lips or (Chin	£ 4.00	Half Legs	£ 15.00	
Full Face		£ 16.00	Full Body	£ 65.00	

e brows	£ 6.00	Full Legs	£ 20.0
per Lips or Chin	£ 4.00	Half Legs	£ 15.0
l Face	£ 16.00	Full Body	£ 65.0
der Arms	£ 8.00	Full Bikini wax	£ 20.0
l Arms	£ 15.00	Bikni Line	£ 10.0
f Arms	£ 10.00		

/30.0

Un

Ful

Hal



LASHES)	TIN	Τ	
Classic Lashes Hybrid Lashes Russian Lashes Lash Removal Lash Infill	£ 35.00 £ 45.00 £ 55.00 £ 10.00 £ 20.00	Eye Brow Eye Lash Lash Lift Brow Lon (inc Tint+Sha Microblac	Tint nination	£ 08.00 £ 12.00 £ 25.00 £ 30.00 £ 190.00
MANICU	URE	PAL	DICU	RE
Standard	£ 20.00	Standard	£2	25.00
Deluxe	£ 30.00	Deluxe	£ 4	0.00
(with gel polish)		(with gel polish)	C 4	F 00
Paraffin Wax		Gel Polish	t 1	5.00
Gel On Natural N	lail	£ 15.00	NA	IL
Normal Colour O	n Nail	£ 10.00		
Take Off Gel		£ 5.00		101 79 P
Take Off Acrylic		£ 10.00	III-	
Fullset Acrylic N		our £ 25.00		THE AN
Fullset Acrylic G		£ 30.00		
Infill Acrylic Gel Infill Acrylic Nori		£ 25.00	200	
		£ 22.00		

	Face b	each	£ 15.0
HAIR CU	T & ST	YLIN	r J
Straight Trim		£ 15.00	
V or U Shape		£ 20.00	
Side Fring or Front Fri	ingo _{From}	£ 10.00	
Wash & Blow dry	From	£ 25.00	
Hair Straightening	From	£ 25.00	
Dressed Curls	From	£ 25.00	
Children cut	From	£ 10.00	
00	TOT		

urse of 3

COLOUR

Roots Touch up	From	£ 30.00
Full Head colour	From	£ 55.00
Full Head (H/L)	From	£ 75.00
T Section (H/L)	From	£ 45.00
Capped (H/L)	From	£ 55.00
Balayage	From	£ 95.00





Hena Wax Treatment From £ 35.00 Keratin Treatment From £ 95.00 Perming From £ 75.00 **Olapex Treatment** From £ 50.00

1		(SP)	
	Mall.		
		223	•

£ 15.00

£ 20.00

£ 25.00

£ 35.00 £ 40.00

£ 50.00 £ 55.00

£ 75.00

£75.00

£ 110.00

£ 290.00

£ 55.00 £ 120.00



Face Laser	(Single)	(6 course)	(8 course)
per Lip	£18	£13	£10
hin	£18	£13	£10
ull Face	£65	£60	£55
ull Face & Neck	£75	£70	£65
ide Burns	£18	£15	£10
aw Line	£30	£25	£21
aw Line & Chin	£40	£35	£32
air Line	£25	£20	£16
labella	£10	£8	£6
and a		dirite	



Fι



